
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Rick Williams 612 43 M 1 40-49 0:44:15.5 0:44:37.4 00:21.9 6:42/M

2 Michelle Fetter 621 42 F 1 40-44 0:46:31.9 0:46:53.4 00:21.5 7:02/M

3 Brennan Fitzgerald 408 31 M 1 30-39 0:48:11.7 0:48:44.4 00:32.7 7:17/M

4 L Chang 363 27 M 1 18-29 0:48:27.5 0:48:52.2 00:24.7 7:20/M

5 Andy Fritz 416 44 M 2 40-49 0:49:02.6 0:49:24.3 00:21.7 7:25/M

6 Dana Fitzpatrick 409 31 F 1 30-34 0:49:11.0 0:49:38.2 00:27.2 7:26/M

7 Arturo Pacheco 533 54 M 1 50-59 0:49:14.6 0:49:36.8 00:22.2 7:27/M

8 Rachel Beaver 321 34 F 2 30-34 0:49:26.9 0:49:50.8 00:23.9 7:29/M

9 Kathleen Carlson 358 45 F 1 45-49 0:50:12.1 0:50:33.5 00:21.4 7:36/M

10 David Burling 350 48 M 3 40-49 0:50:15.8 0:50:38.8 00:23.0 7:36/M

11 Brian Elliott 401 37 M 2 30-39 0:51:27.2 0:51:51.3 00:24.1 7:47/M

12 Joel Reinier 637 24 M 2 18-29 0:51:52.5 0:52:15.5 00:23.0 7:51/M

13 Evan Hagen 431 26 M 3 18-29 0:52:43.6 0:53:12.1 00:28.5 7:59/M

14 Callie Jones 461 33 F 3 30-34 0:53:23.5 0:53:58.9 00:35.4 8:05/M

15 Matt Herrera 440 32 M 3 30-39 0:54:01.9 0:54:29.2 00:27.3 8:10/M

16 Mark Aubin 638 M 1 0- 0 0:54:29.7 0:55:04.2 00:34.5 8:15/M

17 Robert Kondrat 475 34 F 4 30-34 0:54:42.2 0:55:09.6 00:27.4 8:17/M

18 Donna Elliott 402 38 F 1 35-39 0:54:50.5 0:55:14.1 00:23.6 8:18/M

19 Steven Nelson 526 24 M 4 18-29 0:54:57.6 0:58:45.7 03:48.1 8:19/M

20 Shane Spencer 640 M 2 0- 0 0:56:01.2 1:01:38.9 05:37.7 8:28/M

21 Dwight Bushue 351 65 M 1 60-69 0:56:10.0 0:56:33.1 00:23.1 8:30/M

22 Gena Dalan 382 34 F 5 30-34 0:56:11.0 0:56:36.3 00:25.3 8:30/M

23 Geoff Margolis 502 44 M 4 40-49 0:56:20.7 0:56:51.4 00:30.7 8:31/M

24 Kevin Hayward 436 26 M 5 18-29 0:56:23.9 0:56:58.6 00:34.7 8:32/M

25 Kristin Malek 498 24 F 1 18-24 0:56:41.4 0:57:03.9 00:22.5 8:35/M

26 Jason Hughes 452 32 M 4 30-39 0:56:44.0 0:57:19.1 00:35.1 8:35/M

27 Kris Manley 499 38 F 2 35-39 0:57:00.5 0:57:29.4 00:28.9 8:37/M

28 Shylah Schurr 577 32 F 6 30-34 0:57:03.1 0:57:32.6 00:29.5 8:38/M

29 Robert Schmidt 575 35 M 5 30-39 0:57:16.9 0:57:43.5 00:26.6 8:40/M

30 Margaret Burley 349 45 F 2 45-49 0:57:31.3 0:57:54.4 00:23.1 8:42/M

31 Kaite Hoover 448 28 F 1 25-29 0:57:42.8 0:58:08.4 00:25.6 8:44/M

32 Tove Wilson 613 55 F 1 50-59 0:57:52.8 1:10:20.6 12:27.8 8:45/M

33 Donna Hesse 441 42 F 2 40-44 0:59:37.6 1:00:23.2 00:45.6 9:01/M

34 Carly Wimer 614 25 F 2 25-29 1:00:05.9 1:00:32.0 00:26.1 9:05/M

35 Alissa Beers 322 30 F 7 30-34 1:00:13.3 1:00:38.2 00:24.9 9:07/M

36 Shuree Longnecker 490 37 F 3 35-39 1:00:39.2 1:01:08.3 00:29.1 9:11/M

37 Allen Hall 432 45 M 5 40-49 1:01:03.0 1:01:55.2 00:52.2 9:14/M

38 Hannah Anderson 310 21 F 2 18-24 1:01:13.9 1:01:57.0 00:43.1 9:16/M

39 Katie Miller 515 28 F 3 25-29 1:01:14.4 1:01:57.0 00:42.6 9:16/M

40 Jeff Spohn 585 28 M 6 18-29 1:01:17.5 1:01:42.1 00:24.6 9:16/M

41 Karen Huff 451 47 F 3 45-49 1:01:17.5 1:13:39.5 12:22.0 9:16/M

42 Betty Holt 446 44 F 3 40-44 1:01:18.5 1:13:39.4 12:20.9 9:16/M

43 Craig Holt 447 46 M 6 40-49 1:01:18.9 1:13:41.0 12:22.1 9:16/M

44 Leann Plato 545 27 F 4 25-29 1:01:37.9 1:02:07.3 00:29.4 9:19/M

45 Amy King 467 37 F 4 35-39 1:01:43.8 1:02:07.5 00:23.7 9:20/M

46 Elaine Farr 403 37 F 5 35-39 1:01:44.0 1:02:16.0 00:32.0 9:20/M

47 Celia Cox 376 30 F 8 30-34 1:01:49.3 1:02:35.2 00:45.9 9:21/M

48 Gina McKune 506 31 F 9 30-34 1:01:55.3 1:02:35.5 00:40.2 9:22/M

49 Sharon Butler 353 33 F 10 30-34 1:02:03.8 1:02:44.3 00:40.5 9:23/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Andrea Tackett 591 30 F 11 30-34 1:02:03.9 1:02:44.8 00:40.9 9:23/M

51 Joel Rohrs 565 38 M 6 30-39 1:02:07.6 1:02:37.9 00:30.3 9:24/M

52 Ryan Hill 634 45 M 7 40-49 1:02:42.7 1:03:21.9 00:39.2 9:29/M

53 Mindy Gudaz 428 42 F 4 40-44 1:02:49.1 1:03:21.3 00:32.2 9:30/M

54 Anna Nikolaeva Olson 528 31 F 12 30-34 1:02:50.6 1:03:18.6 00:28.0 9:30/M

55 Sara Baharloui 315 34 F 13 30-34 1:03:28.7 1:04:00.0 00:31.3 9:36/M

56 John Curry 629 19 M 7 18-29 1:03:56.2 1:04:28.0 00:31.8 9:40/M

57 Kyle Wooten 699 13 M 1 1-17 1:04:02.4 1:04:38.3 00:35.9 9:41/M

58 Sarah Hadley 430 27 F 5 25-29 1:04:05.9 1:04:40.9 00:35.0 9:42/M

59 Jorge Magana 496 32 M 7 30-39 1:04:58.2 1:05:32.4 00:34.2 9:50/M

60 Helena Rice 557 43 F 5 40-44 1:06:01.2 1:06:26.4 00:25.2 9:59/M

61 Valerie Martinolich 503 48 F 4 45-49 1:06:17.8 1:06:49.6 00:31.8 10:02/M

62 Linda McIntyre 505 52 F 2 50-59 1:06:24.6 1:07:06.9 00:42.3 10:03/M

63 Ben Light 487 56 M 2 50-59 1:06:24.8 1:07:06.9 00:42.1 10:03/M

64 Greg Gorgen 425 55 M 3 50-59 1:06:45.1 1:07:12.3 00:27.2 10:06/M

65 Kari Kissel 469 25 F 6 25-29 1:06:49.5 1:07:15.8 00:26.3 10:07/M

66 Fred Rehwaldt 555 52 M 4 50-59 1:07:05.5 1:07:48.0 00:42.5 10:09/M

67 Kim Combs 373 45 F 5 45-49 1:07:12.7 1:07:34.4 00:21.7 10:10/M

68 Melissa Longnecker 489 25 F 7 25-29 1:08:06.9 1:08:38.9 00:32.0 10:18/M

69 Grace Kendall 627 51 F 3 50-59 1:08:28.5 1:26:26.8 17:58.3 10:21/M

70 Nicole Rivera 560 32 F 14 30-34 1:08:31.1 1:19:09.3 10:38.2 10:22/M

71 Julie Herr 439 40 F 6 40-44 1:08:42.3 1:09:13.6 00:31.3 10:24/M

72 Nancy Jones-Hegg 464 50 F 4 50-59 1:08:42.5 1:09:13.7 00:31.2 10:24/M

73 Andrew DeSvmma 387 32 M 8 30-39 1:08:51.3 1:09:19.1 00:27.8 10:25/M

74 Kateri Wimsett 615 37 F 6 35-39 1:11:20.2 1:12:16.8 00:56.6 10:48/M

75 Mette Earlywine 396 34 F 15 30-34 1:12:32.3 1:13:00.9 00:28.6 10:58/M

76 Dave Sanford 631 34 M 9 30-39 1:13:28.3 1:14:12.4 00:44.1 11:07/M

77 Emily Sanford 571 29 F 8 25-29 1:13:28.4 1:14:12.5 00:44.1 11:07/M

78 Cherish Brady 641 36 F 7 35-39 1:14:21.9 1:15:23.8 01:01.9 11:15/M

79 Kelli Henricksen 437 28 F 9 25-29 1:15:01.2 1:15:34.3 00:33.1 11:21/M

80 Nicole Carney 360 43 F 7 40-44 1:15:13.4 1:15:55.4 00:42.0 11:23/M

81 Renee Quinn 549 42 F 8 40-44 1:15:16.3 1:16:01.6 00:45.3 11:23/M

82 Kathi Clarke 368 40 F 9 40-44 1:16:01.8 1:16:41.6 00:39.8 11:30/M

83 Alex Fiola 407 12 F 1 1-17 1:16:02.0 1:16:41.5 00:39.5 11:30/M

84 Lakin Huong 698 M 3 0- 0 1:16:57.5 1:17:32.8 00:35.3 11:38/M

85 Unknown Partic. 644 M 4 0- 0 1:18:44.5 1:31:36.5 12:52.0 11:55/M

86 Nichole Anderson 313 25 F 10 25-29 1:19:02.0 1:19:38.6 00:36.6 11:57/M

87 Robert Gottbreht 427 25 M 8 18-29 1:19:02.4 1:19:38.4 00:36.0 11:57/M

88 Unknown Partic. 456 0 M 5 0- 0 1:19:55.0 1:20:24.7 00:29.7 12:05/M

89 Liane Fernyhough 405 28 F 11 25-29 1:19:55.5 1:20:53.2 00:57.7 12:05/M

90 Carly Davis 623 25 F 12 25-29 1:19:55.9 1:20:53.4 00:57.5 12:05/M

91 Kelsey Davis 383 26 F 13 25-29 1:19:56.0 1:20:53.5 00:57.5 12:06/M

92 Amy Robertson 562 36 F 8 35-39 1:20:24.1 1:20:49.6 00:25.5 12:10/M

93 Shelli Lackey 482 42 F 10 40-44 1:20:44.2 1:21:26.1 00:41.9 12:13/M

94 Stephanie Waltrip 600 39 F 9 35-39 1:21:31.1 1:22:02.0 00:30.9 12:20/M

95 Kylee Eichner 400 36 F 10 35-39 1:21:31.6 1:22:02.3 00:30.7 12:20/M

96 Meghan Wentz 605 28 F 14 25-29 1:22:07.8 1:22:43.5 00:35.7 12:25/M

97 Emily Smith 584 24 F 3 18-24 1:22:42.8 1:23:10.7 00:27.9 12:31/M

98 Connie Jo Bingham 330 33 F 16 30-34 1:23:33.5 1:24:13.3 00:39.8 12:38/M

99 Judy Wells 604 48 F 6 45-49 1:24:40.4 1:25:12.8 00:32.4 12:49/M

100 Lelani Benavente 324 35 F 11 35-39 1:26:39.3 1:27:40.8 01:01.5 13:07/M

101 Kasha Benavente 323 34 F 17 30-34 1:26:59.3 1:27:42.8 00:43.5 13:10/M

102 Kaylee Clarke 369 13 F 2 1-17 1:27:01.5 1:27:42.0 00:40.5 13:10/M

103 Adrienne German 419 29 F 15 25-29 1:27:14.4 1:27:40.4 00:26.0 13:12/M

104 Bart Klingler 472 55 M 5 50-59 1:29:37.9 1:30:15.2 00:37.3 13:33/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

105 Crystal Miller 639 F 1 0- 0 1:33:02.7 1:38:39.8 05:37.1 14:04/M

106 Carleigh Hill 443 28 F 16 25-29 1:34:14.5 1:34:48.0 00:33.5 14:15/M

107 Jill Satran 572 50 F 5 50-59 1:34:42.3 1:35:15.4 00:33.1 14:20/M

108 Jeannie McNeal 507 53 F 6 50-59 1:36:13.1 1:46:54.5 10:41.4 14:33/M

109 Renata Hanson 434 51 F 7 50-59 1:42:36.3 1:53:18.2 10:41.9 15:31/M

110 Becky Byrne 355 41 F 11 40-44 1:43:18.2 1:53:59.3 10:41.1 15:38/M

111 Tamara Jensen 459 49 F 7 45-49 1:43:48.3 1:54:28.6 10:40.3 15:42/M

112 Sandra Nelson 525 67 F 1 60-69 1:43:49.4 1:54:28.9 10:39.5 15:42/M

113 Teri Bevelacqua 329 46 F 8 45-49 1:49:01.2 1:59:44.9 10:43.7 16:30/M

114 Diana Yu 617 56 F 8 50-59 1:52:12.5 2:02:55.4 10:42.9 16:58/M

115 Pamela Lyons 493 42 F 12 40-44 1:52:41.3 2:03:20.5 10:39.2 17:03/M

116 Christina Odum 530 27 F 17 25-29 1:53:51.5 2:04:32.3 10:40.8 17:13/M

117 Amy Berlin 326 37 F 12 35-39 1:53:51.5 2:04:32.5 10:41.0 17:13/M

118 Michelle Merlitti 512 38 F 13 35-39 1:53:59.4 2:04:40.7 10:41.3 17:15/M

119 Raeann Myers 522 41 F 13 40-44 1:54:43.5 2:08:50.0 14:06.5 17:21/M

120 Betty Oliveira 531 31 F 18 30-34 1:54:43.7 2:08:50.6 14:06.9 17:21/M

121 Theresa Gorman 426 46 F 9 45-49 1:55:00.1 2:05:39.4 10:39.3 17:24/M

122 Diana Castro 361 38 F 14 35-39 1:55:00.8 2:05:40.7 10:39.9 17:24/M

123 Jamie Yoder 616 25 F 18 25-29 1:55:33.3 2:09:40.4 14:07.1 17:29/M

124 Susan German 420 53 F 9 50-59 2:00:37.0 2:11:19.8 10:42.8 18:15/M

125 BreAna Hansen 433 27 F 19 25-29 2:07:27.8 2:15:23.4 07:55.6 19:17/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Crystal Miller 639 105 1:33:02.7 1:38:39.8 05:37.1 14:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Alex Fiola 407 12 83 1:16:02.0 1:16:41.5 00:39.5 11:30/M

2 Kaylee Clarke 369 13 102 1:27:01.5 1:27:42.0 00:40.5 13:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Kristin Malek 498 24 25 0:56:41.4 0:57:03.9 00:22.5 8:35/M

2 Hannah Anderson 310 21 38 1:01:13.9 1:01:57.0 00:43.1 9:16/M

3 Emily Smith 584 24 97 1:22:42.8 1:23:10.7 00:27.9 12:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Kaite Hoover 448 28 31 0:57:42.8 0:58:08.4 00:25.6 8:44/M

2 Carly Wimer 614 25 34 1:00:05.9 1:00:32.0 00:26.1 9:05/M

3 Katie Miller 515 28 39 1:01:14.4 1:01:57.0 00:42.6 9:16/M

4 Leann Plato 545 27 44 1:01:37.9 1:02:07.3 00:29.4 9:19/M

5 Sarah Hadley 430 27 58 1:04:05.9 1:04:40.9 00:35.0 9:42/M

6 Kari Kissel 469 25 65 1:06:49.5 1:07:15.8 00:26.3 10:07/M

7 Melissa Longnecker 489 25 68 1:08:06.9 1:08:38.9 00:32.0 10:18/M

8 Emily Sanford 571 29 77 1:13:28.4 1:14:12.5 00:44.1 11:07/M

9 Kelli Henricksen 437 28 79 1:15:01.2 1:15:34.3 00:33.1 11:21/M

10 Nichole Anderson 313 25 86 1:19:02.0 1:19:38.6 00:36.6 11:57/M

11 Liane Fernyhough 405 28 89 1:19:55.5 1:20:53.2 00:57.7 12:05/M

12 Carly Davis 623 25 90 1:19:55.9 1:20:53.4 00:57.5 12:05/M

13 Kelsey Davis 383 26 91 1:19:56.0 1:20:53.5 00:57.5 12:06/M

14 Meghan Wentz 605 28 96 1:22:07.8 1:22:43.5 00:35.7 12:25/M

15 Adrienne German 419 29 103 1:27:14.4 1:27:40.4 00:26.0 13:12/M

16 Carleigh Hill 443 28 106 1:34:14.5 1:34:48.0 00:33.5 14:15/M

17 Christina Odum 530 27 116 1:53:51.5 2:04:32.3 10:40.8 17:13/M

18 Jamie Yoder 616 25 123 1:55:33.3 2:09:40.4 14:07.1 17:29/M

19 BreAna Hansen 433 27 125 2:07:27.8 2:15:23.4 07:55.6 19:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Dana Fitzpatrick 409 31 6 0:49:11.0 0:49:38.2 00:27.2 7:26/M

2 Rachel Beaver 321 34 8 0:49:26.9 0:49:50.8 00:23.9 7:29/M

3 Callie Jones 461 33 14 0:53:23.5 0:53:58.9 00:35.4 8:05/M

4 Robert Kondrat 475 34 17 0:54:42.2 0:55:09.6 00:27.4 8:17/M

5 Gena Dalan 382 34 22 0:56:11.0 0:56:36.3 00:25.3 8:30/M

Female Age Unknown

Female 1 to 17

Female 30 to 34

Work Well Puddle Jump 2010
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Female 18 to 24

Female 25 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

6 Shylah Schurr 577 32 28 0:57:03.1 0:57:32.6 00:29.5 8:38/M

7 Alissa Beers 322 30 35 1:00:13.3 1:00:38.2 00:24.9 9:07/M

8 Celia Cox 376 30 47 1:01:49.3 1:02:35.2 00:45.9 9:21/M

9 Gina McKune 506 31 48 1:01:55.3 1:02:35.5 00:40.2 9:22/M

10 Sharon Butler 353 33 49 1:02:03.8 1:02:44.3 00:40.5 9:23/M

11 Andrea Tackett 591 30 50 1:02:03.9 1:02:44.8 00:40.9 9:23/M

12 Anna Nikolaeva Olson 528 31 54 1:02:50.6 1:03:18.6 00:28.0 9:30/M

13 Sara Baharloui 315 34 55 1:03:28.7 1:04:00.0 00:31.3 9:36/M

14 Nicole Rivera 560 32 70 1:08:31.1 1:19:09.3 10:38.2 10:22/M

15 Mette Earlywine 396 34 75 1:12:32.3 1:13:00.9 00:28.6 10:58/M

16 Connie Jo Bingham 330 33 98 1:23:33.5 1:24:13.3 00:39.8 12:38/M

17 Kasha Benavente 323 34 101 1:26:59.3 1:27:42.8 00:43.5 13:10/M

18 Betty Oliveira 531 31 120 1:54:43.7 2:08:50.6 14:06.9 17:21/M

19 Kim Bauer 319 34 126 2:07:36.9 2:15:31.6 07:54.7 19:18/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Donna Elliott 402 38 18 0:54:50.5 0:55:14.1 00:23.6 8:18/M

2 Kris Manley 499 38 27 0:57:00.5 0:57:29.4 00:28.9 8:37/M

3 Shuree Longnecker 490 37 36 1:00:39.2 1:01:08.3 00:29.1 9:11/M

4 Amy King 467 37 45 1:01:43.8 1:02:07.5 00:23.7 9:20/M

5 Elaine Farr 403 37 46 1:01:44.0 1:02:16.0 00:32.0 9:20/M

6 Kateri Wimsett 615 37 74 1:11:20.2 1:12:16.8 00:56.6 10:48/M

7 Cherish Brady 641 36 78 1:14:21.9 1:15:23.8 01:01.9 11:15/M

8 Amy Robertson 562 36 92 1:20:24.1 1:20:49.6 00:25.5 12:10/M

9 Stephanie Waltrip 600 39 94 1:21:31.1 1:22:02.0 00:30.9 12:20/M

10 Kylee Eichner 400 36 95 1:21:31.6 1:22:02.3 00:30.7 12:20/M

11 Lelani Benavente 324 35 100 1:26:39.3 1:27:40.8 01:01.5 13:07/M

12 Amy Berlin 326 37 117 1:53:51.5 2:04:32.5 10:41.0 17:13/M

13 Michelle Merlitti 512 38 118 1:53:59.4 2:04:40.7 10:41.3 17:15/M

14 Diana Castro 361 38 122 1:55:00.8 2:05:40.7 10:39.9 17:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Michelle Fetter 621 42 2 0:46:31.9 0:46:53.4 00:21.5 7:02/M

2 Donna Hesse 441 42 33 0:59:37.6 1:00:23.2 00:45.6 9:01/M

3 Betty Holt 446 44 42 1:01:18.5 1:13:39.4 12:20.9 9:16/M

4 Mindy Gudaz 428 42 53 1:02:49.1 1:03:21.3 00:32.2 9:30/M

5 Helena Rice 557 43 60 1:06:01.2 1:06:26.4 00:25.2 9:59/M

6 Julie Herr 439 40 71 1:08:42.3 1:09:13.6 00:31.3 10:24/M

7 Nicole Carney 360 43 80 1:15:13.4 1:15:55.4 00:42.0 11:23/M

8 Renee Quinn 549 42 81 1:15:16.3 1:16:01.6 00:45.3 11:23/M

9 Kathi Clarke 368 40 82 1:16:01.8 1:16:41.6 00:39.8 11:30/M

10 Shelli Lackey 482 42 93 1:20:44.2 1:21:26.1 00:41.9 12:13/M

11 Becky Byrne 355 41 110 1:43:18.2 1:53:59.3 10:41.1 15:38/M

12 Pamela Lyons 493 42 115 1:52:41.3 2:03:20.5 10:39.2 17:03/M

13 Raeann Myers 522 41 119 1:54:43.5 2:08:50.0 14:06.5 17:21/M

Female 40 to 44

Female 35 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Kathleen Carlson 358 45 9 0:50:12.1 0:50:33.5 00:21.4 7:36/M

2 Margaret Burley 349 45 30 0:57:31.3 0:57:54.4 00:23.1 8:42/M

3 Karen Huff 451 47 41 1:01:17.5 1:13:39.5 12:22.0 9:16/M

4 Valerie Martinolich 503 48 61 1:06:17.8 1:06:49.6 00:31.8 10:02/M

5 Kim Combs 373 45 67 1:07:12.7 1:07:34.4 00:21.7 10:10/M

6 Judy Wells 604 48 99 1:24:40.4 1:25:12.8 00:32.4 12:49/M

7 Tamara Jensen 459 49 111 1:43:48.3 1:54:28.6 10:40.3 15:42/M

8 Teri Bevelacqua 329 46 113 1:49:01.2 1:59:44.9 10:43.7 16:30/M

9 Theresa Gorman 426 46 121 1:55:00.1 2:05:39.4 10:39.3 17:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Tove Wilson 613 55 32 0:57:52.8 1:10:20.6 12:27.8 8:45/M

2 Linda McIntyre 505 52 62 1:06:24.6 1:07:06.9 00:42.3 10:03/M

3 Grace Kendall 627 51 69 1:08:28.5 1:26:26.8 17:58.3 10:21/M

4 Nancy Jones-Hegg 464 50 72 1:08:42.5 1:09:13.7 00:31.2 10:24/M

5 Jill Satran 572 50 107 1:34:42.3 1:35:15.4 00:33.1 14:20/M

6 Jeannie McNeal 507 53 108 1:36:13.1 1:46:54.5 10:41.4 14:33/M

7 Renata Hanson 434 51 109 1:42:36.3 1:53:18.2 10:41.9 15:31/M

8 Diana Yu 617 56 114 1:52:12.5 2:02:55.4 10:42.9 16:58/M

9 Susan German 420 53 124 2:00:37.0 2:11:19.8 10:42.8 18:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Sandra Nelson 525 67 112 1:43:49.4 1:54:28.9 10:39.5 15:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Mark Aubin 638 16 0:54:29.7 0:55:04.2 00:34.5 8:15/M

2 Shane Spencer 640 20 0:56:01.2 1:01:38.9 05:37.7 8:28/M

3 Lakin Huong 698 84 1:16:57.5 1:17:32.8 00:35.3 11:38/M

4 Unknown Partic. 644 85 1:18:44.5 1:31:36.5 12:52.0 11:55/M

5 Unknown Partic. 456 0 88 1:19:55.0 1:20:24.7 00:29.7 12:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Kyle Wooten 699 13 57 1:04:02.4 1:04:38.3 00:35.9 9:41/M

Female 60 to 69

Female 50 to 59

Male 17 and Under

Female 45 to 49

Male Age Unknown
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 L Chang 363 27 4 0:48:27.5 0:48:52.2 00:24.7 7:20/M

2 Joel Reinier 637 24 12 0:51:52.5 0:52:15.5 00:23.0 7:51/M

3 Evan Hagen 431 26 13 0:52:43.6 0:53:12.1 00:28.5 7:59/M

4 Steven Nelson 526 24 19 0:54:57.6 0:58:45.7 03:48.1 8:19/M

5 Kevin Hayward 436 26 24 0:56:23.9 0:56:58.6 00:34.7 8:32/M

6 Jeff Spohn 585 28 40 1:01:17.5 1:01:42.1 00:24.6 9:16/M

7 John Curry 629 19 56 1:03:56.2 1:04:28.0 00:31.8 9:40/M

8 Robert Gottbreht 427 25 87 1:19:02.4 1:19:38.4 00:36.0 11:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Brennan Fitzgerald 408 31 3 0:48:11.7 0:48:44.4 00:32.7 7:17/M

2 Brian Elliott 401 37 11 0:51:27.2 0:51:51.3 00:24.1 7:47/M

3 Matt Herrera 440 32 15 0:54:01.9 0:54:29.2 00:27.3 8:10/M

4 Jason Hughes 452 32 26 0:56:44.0 0:57:19.1 00:35.1 8:35/M

5 Robert Schmidt 575 35 29 0:57:16.9 0:57:43.5 00:26.6 8:40/M

6 Joel Rohrs 565 38 51 1:02:07.6 1:02:37.9 00:30.3 9:24/M

7 Jorge Magana 496 32 59 1:04:58.2 1:05:32.4 00:34.2 9:50/M

8 Andrew DeSvmma 387 32 73 1:08:51.3 1:09:19.1 00:27.8 10:25/M

9 Dave Sanford 631 34 76 1:13:28.3 1:14:12.4 00:44.1 11:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Rick Williams 612 43 1 0:44:15.5 0:44:37.4 00:21.9 6:42/M

2 Andy Fritz 416 44 5 0:49:02.6 0:49:24.3 00:21.7 7:25/M

3 David Burling 350 48 10 0:50:15.8 0:50:38.8 00:23.0 7:36/M

4 Geoff Margolis 502 44 23 0:56:20.7 0:56:51.4 00:30.7 8:31/M

5 Allen Hall 432 45 37 1:01:03.0 1:01:55.2 00:52.2 9:14/M

6 Craig Holt 447 46 43 1:01:18.9 1:13:41.0 12:22.1 9:16/M

7 Ryan Hill 634 45 52 1:02:42.7 1:03:21.9 00:39.2 9:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Arturo Pacheco 533 54 7 0:49:14.6 0:49:36.8 00:22.2 7:27/M

2 Ben Light 487 56 63 1:06:24.8 1:07:06.9 00:42.1 10:03/M

3 Greg Gorgen 425 55 64 1:06:45.1 1:07:12.3 00:27.2 10:06/M

4 Fred Rehwaldt 555 52 66 1:07:05.5 1:07:48.0 00:42.5 10:09/M

5 Bart Klingler 472 55 104 1:29:37.9 1:30:15.2 00:37.3 13:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Dwight Bushue 351 65 21 0:56:10.0 0:56:33.1 00:23.1 8:30/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 18 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Kevin Pidone 541 40 M 1 40-49 0:24:25.7 0:24:43.5 00:17.8 6:35/M

2 Katrina Furness 417 30 F 1 30-34 0:27:57.2 0:28:15.1 00:17.9 7:32/M

3 Matt Lane 484 41 M 2 40-49 0:28:01.1 0:28:20.1 00:19.0 7:33/M

4 Simi D 379 22 M 1 18-29 0:28:09.4 0:28:33.1 00:23.7 7:35/M

5 Joann Jaime 632 27 F 1 18-29 0:28:48.6 0:29:06.8 00:18.2 7:46/M

6 Preston Baggette 700 42 M 3 40-49 0:29:38.3 0:30:23.2 00:44.9 7:59/M

7 Mike Williams 611 51 M 1 50-59 0:29:59.1 0:30:20.4 00:21.3 8:05/M

8 Erich Brown 342 34 M 1 30-39 0:30:02.8 0:30:20.0 00:17.2 8:06/M

9 Molly Rutter 569 30 F 2 30-34 0:30:15.7 0:33:17.4 03:01.7 8:09/M

10 Lucie Khadduri 466 36 F 1 35-39 0:30:16.6 0:30:39.2 00:22.6 8:09/M

11 Liese Cottrell 375 32 F 3 30-34 0:31:02.4 0:31:29.2 00:26.8 8:22/M

12 Stacey Brewster 337 41 F 1 40-44 0:31:11.7 0:31:41.3 00:29.6 8:24/M

13 Sean Armentrout 642 M 1 0- 0 0:31:13.7 0:31:47.3 00:33.6 8:25/M

14 Christine Buckley 348 46 F 1 45-49 0:31:14.0 0:31:35.6 00:21.6 8:25/M

15 Sarah Clinton 370 30 F 4 30-34 0:31:16.1 0:31:40.1 00:24.0 8:26/M

16 Stan Cummings 378 24 M 2 18-29 0:31:54.8 0:32:14.2 00:19.4 8:36/M

17 Grant Drees 394 35 M 2 30-39 0:32:00.2 0:32:22.7 00:22.5 8:38/M

18 Julie Donaldson 391 58 F 1 50-59 0:32:02.4 0:34:34.5 02:32.1 8:38/M

19 Karen Ballard 316 45 F 2 45-49 0:32:06.3 0:40:01.4 07:55.1 8:39/M

20 Joyce Pidone 540 45 F 3 45-49 0:32:19.8 0:32:49.2 00:29.4 8:43/M

21 Rachel Friedman 415 52 F 2 50-59 0:32:25.1 0:32:46.8 00:21.7 8:44/M

22 Sara Mednick 511 27 F 2 18-29 0:32:35.3 0:33:13.0 00:37.7 8:47/M

23 Nate Ditterline 389 27 M 3 18-29 0:32:40.5 0:33:09.2 00:28.7 8:48/M

24 Marvy Muckian 519 32 F 5 30-34 0:32:54.4 0:33:19.3 00:24.9 8:52/M

25 Mike Ulrich 597 31 M 2 30-39 0:32:54.9 0:33:13.2 00:18.3 8:52/M

26 Blake Pierson 625 45 M 4 40-49 0:32:54.9 0:33:40.0 00:45.1 8:52/M

27 Rachel Pierson 543 11 F 1 1-17 0:32:55.7 0:33:39.8 00:44.1 8:52/M

28 Rose Mednick 510 53 F 3 50-59 0:33:13.7 0:33:49.5 00:35.8 8:57/M

29 Elizabeth Flynn 410 53 F 4 50-59 0:33:20.5 0:33:48.7 00:28.2 8:59/M

30 Riley Klingler 473 17 M 1 1-17 0:33:23.6 0:33:47.6 00:24.0 9:00/M

31 Moe West 626 31 M 3 30-39 0:33:43.7 0:34:10.6 00:26.9 9:05/M

32 Joanna West 606 31 F 6 30-34 0:33:45.2 0:34:10.3 00:25.1 9:06/M

33 Tim Jacobsen 636 M 2 0- 0 0:33:57.9 0:34:27.1 00:29.2 9:09/M

34 Unknown Partic. 643 M 3 0- 0 0:34:01.9 0:40:01.1 05:59.2 9:10/M

35 Jayme Bruett 344 30 F 7 30-34 0:34:15.5 0:34:43.8 00:28.3 9:14/M

36 Ryan Bruett 345 30 M 4 30-39 0:34:15.7 0:34:44.1 00:28.4 9:14/M

37 Bianca Janssen-Timmen 457 37 F 3 35-39 0:34:35.0 0:34:56.9 00:21.9 9:19/M

38 Shane Pierson 544 10 M 2 1-17 0:35:01.2 0:35:45.7 00:44.5 9:26/M

39 Joshua Merritt 514 28 M 4 18-29 0:35:56.5 0:38:59.8 03:03.3 9:41/M

40 Tasha Vineyard 390 25 F 3 18-29 0:35:57.7 0:36:27.1 00:29.4 9:41/M

41 Julie McDougall 504 40 F 2 40-44 0:36:08.8 0:36:39.0 00:30.2 9:44/M

42 Jane Vroman 598 26 F 4 18-29 0:36:15.9 0:36:40.4 00:24.5 9:46/M

43 Vince Gildner 422 45 M 5 40-49 0:37:14.3 0:37:41.7 00:27.4 10:02/M

44 Courtney Brown 341 31 F 8 30-34 0:38:01.7 0:38:25.3 00:23.6 10:15/M

45 Chrystal Morisette 517 30 F 9 30-34 0:38:23.6 0:38:56.3 00:32.7 10:21/M

46 Mike McCann 633 63 M 1 60-69 0:38:30.5 0:38:56.6 00:26.1 10:23/M

47 Lucy Johnson 630 37 F 4 35-39 0:38:35.1 0:41:10.9 02:35.8 10:24/M

48 Jennell Prentice 548 40 F 3 40-44 0:38:35.6 0:41:10.7 02:35.1 10:24/M

49 Jerry Flynn 411 44 M 6 40-49 0:38:46.9 0:39:14.7 00:27.8 10:27/M

Work Well Puddle Jump 2010

5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, November 06, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Lonnie DeBord 385 60 F 1 60-69 0:39:18.7 0:39:43.8 00:25.1 10:36/M

51 Susan Peterson 539 56 F 5 50-59 0:39:30.6 0:39:56.0 00:25.4 10:39/M

52 Kim Swanson 590 36 F 5 35-39 0:40:06.0 0:40:38.0 00:32.0 10:49/M

53 Samuel Altman 307 12 M 3 1-17 0:40:12.2 0:40:29.8 00:17.6 10:50/M

54 Bill Bruner 346 66 M 2 60-69 0:40:15.6 0:40:46.3 00:30.7 10:51/M

55 Trevor Altman 308 18 M 5 18-29 0:40:32.3 0:40:50.2 00:17.9 10:56/M

56 Bonnie Simpson 582 39 F 6 35-39 0:40:34.7 0:40:57.7 00:23.0 10:56/M

57 Annie Merritt 513 31 F 10 30-34 0:40:37.3 0:43:40.1 03:02.8 10:57/M

58 Aaron Dalan 381 35 M 5 30-39 0:41:07.2 0:41:27.3 00:20.1 11:05/M

59 Barb Saunders 573 38 F 7 35-39 0:41:11.1 0:41:34.2 00:23.1 11:06/M

60 Bradley Altman 303 42 M 7 40-49 0:41:36.2 0:41:54.3 00:18.1 11:13/M

61 Patricia Pierson 542 45 F 4 45-49 0:41:44.7 0:42:29.0 00:44.3 11:15/M

62 Alan Mednick 509 55 M 2 50-59 0:42:08.8 0:42:46.4 00:37.6 11:21/M

63 Cameron Craigie 377 45 M 8 40-49 0:42:11.7 0:42:37.6 00:25.9 11:22/M

64 Leslie Lynam 492 58 F 6 50-59 0:42:11.9 0:42:38.1 00:26.2 11:22/M

65 Gail Richardson 558 51 F 7 50-59 0:42:23.7 0:42:45.7 00:22.0 11:25/M

66 Jennifer Hughes 453 30 F 11 30-34 0:42:39.1 0:45:02.1 02:23.0 11:30/M

67 Travis Inskeep 455 37 M 6 30-39 0:42:42.2 0:43:13.1 00:30.9 11:31/M

68 Shelly Rounsley 568 42 F 4 40-44 0:42:54.6 0:43:17.3 00:22.7 11:34/M

69 DeAnna Daily 380 34 F 12 30-34 0:43:08.2 0:43:52.9 00:44.7 11:38/M

70 Heather Patterson 535 34 F 13 30-34 0:43:16.0 0:43:35.0 00:19.0 11:40/M

71 Misty Walton 599 34 F 14 30-34 0:43:23.6 0:43:43.3 00:19.7 11:42/M

72 Megan Long 488 29 F 5 18-29 0:43:26.1 0:43:45.0 00:18.9 11:42/M

73 Sherri Edgbert 397 47 F 5 45-49 0:44:20.9 0:44:42.0 00:21.1 11:57/M

74 Jennifer Ulrich 596 27 F 7 18-29 0:44:21.4 0:44:42.5 00:21.1 11:57/M

75 Mona Hughes 454 41 F 5 40-44 0:44:21.8 0:46:45.1 02:23.3 11:57/M

76 Erick Combs 372 44 M 9 40-49 0:44:50.7 0:45:11.2 00:20.5 12:05/M

77 Manda Nelson 523 27 F 6 18-29 0:45:03.6 0:51:00.5 05:56.9 12:09/M

78 Megan Oczkewicz 529 31 F 15 30-34 0:45:05.6 0:45:35.7 00:30.1 12:09/M

79 Debby Christopherson 367 46 F 6 45-49 0:45:17.3 0:45:40.9 00:23.6 12:12/M

80 Michelle Magana 497 32 F 16 30-34 0:46:06.0 0:48:31.7 02:25.7 12:26/M

81 Diane Knesek 474 50 F 8 50-59 0:46:16.5 0:48:32.0 02:15.5 12:28/M

82 Kami Madsen 495 35 F 8 35-39 0:46:18.7 0:56:44.2 10:25.5 12:29/M

83 Karen Dudley-Husar 395 41 F 6 40-44 0:46:18.8 0:56:44.3 10:25.5 12:29/M

84 Patrick Madden 494 46 M 10 40-49 0:46:54.6 0:46:54.6 12:38/M

85 Marlena Robbins 561 30 F 17 30-34 0:46:59.0 0:54:31.2 07:32.2 12:40/M

86 Kathy Rohrs 566 38 F 9 35-39 0:47:40.5 0:48:11.6 00:31.1 12:51/M

87 Jennifer Huff 450 36 F 10 35-39 0:47:52.0 0:48:14.4 00:22.4 12:54/M

88 Jason Bynum 354 28 M 6 18-29 0:48:24.4 0:48:44.5 00:20.1 13:03/M

89 Nathan Altman 306 10 M 4 1-17 0:50:15.8 0:57:36.4 07:20.6 13:33/M

90 Christine Gulrajani 429 40 F 7 40-44 0:50:39.5 0:51:10.9 00:31.4 13:39/M

91 Shelly Field 406 62 F 2 60-69 0:51:59.0 0:59:20.3 07:21.3 14:01/M

92 Diana Sheets 580 51 F 9 50-59 0:51:59.3 0:59:20.2 07:20.9 14:01/M

93 Matt Nelson 524 28 M 7 18-29 0:52:08.3 0:52:08.3 14:03/M

94 Janice Swain 589 58 F 10 50-59 0:53:27.2 1:00:56.4 07:29.2 14:24/M

95 Corey Lopardi 491 39 M 8 30-39 0:54:20.4 1:01:43.6 07:23.2 14:39/M

96 Kristin Pence 537 35 F 11 35-39 0:54:23.7 1:01:47.7 07:24.0 14:40/M

97 James Pence 536 40 M 11 40-49 0:54:24.2 1:01:48.0 07:23.8 14:40/M

98 Michael Ley 486 55 M 3 50-59 0:54:45.8 1:02:15.5 07:29.7 14:45/M

99 Caroline Anderson 309 30 F 18 30-34 0:54:46.1 1:02:15.9 07:29.8 14:46/M

100 Doris Christenson 366 47 F 7 45-49 0:54:49.3 1:02:13.7 07:24.4 14:47/M

101 Stacy Sharp 579 43 F 8 40-44 0:54:54.2 1:02:14.0 07:19.8 14:48/M

102 Shannon Muller 520 25 F 7 18-29 0:56:12.6 0:56:12.6 15:09/M

103 Michele Jorgenson 465 40 F 9 40-44 0:56:31.3 1:04:02.6 07:31.3 15:14/M

104 Jeri Sevier 578 46 F 8 45-49 0:56:31.8 1:04:02.8 07:31.0 15:14/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

105 Jessie Bensley 325 25 F 8 18-29 0:56:34.0 1:04:02.6 07:28.6 15:15/M

106 Brenda Williams 610 52 F 11 50-59 0:57:53.8 1:05:19.0 07:25.2 15:36/M

107 Melissa Wanmer 601 27 F 9 18-29 0:58:08.6 1:11:54.8 13:46.2 15:40/M

108 Kayla Altman 305 16 F 2 1-17 0:58:49.1 1:06:12.6 07:23.5 15:51/M

109 Diane Altman 304 41 F 10 40-44 0:58:50.1 1:06:12.8 07:22.7 15:51/M

110 Lorie Watson 603 48 F 9 45-49 1:01:17.4 1:08:49.2 07:31.8 16:31/M

111 Cathy Hopkins 449 31 F 19 30-34 1:01:18.0 1:08:49.2 07:31.2 16:31/M

112 Deborah Foglia 412 58 F 12 50-59 1:01:19.0 1:08:49.4 07:30.4 16:32/M

113 Beth Johnson 460 68 F 3 60-69 1:04:31.5 1:17:39.5 13:08.0 17:23/M

114 Isabel Bustos 352 36 F 12 35-39 1:06:47.0 1:14:23.6 07:36.6 18:00/M

115 Tiffany Pennington 538 29 F 10 18-29 1:06:48.1 1:14:27.8 07:39.7 18:00/M

116 Melissa Romero 567 36 F 13 35-39 1:06:49.1 1:14:28.7 07:39.6 18:01/M

117 Melody Denton 386 33 F 20 30-34 1:06:51.8 1:14:28.3 07:36.5 18:01/M

118 Carolyn Adams 301 60 F 4 60-69 1:07:01.9 1:14:36.3 07:34.4 18:04/M

119 Maragaret Collacott 371 63 F 5 60-69 1:07:09.1 1:14:48.0 07:38.9 18:06/M

120 Renee Rodriguez 563 40 F 11 40-44 1:07:52.8 1:15:33.3 07:40.5 18:18/M

121 Kurt Osborne 532 44 M 12 40-49 1:07:55.2 1:15:33.7 07:38.5 18:18/M

122 Marny Bright 338 56 F 13 50-59 1:08:28.6 1:21:27.1 12:58.5 18:27/M

123 Jack Rischel 559 55 M 4 50-59 1:08:29.8 1:15:56.2 07:26.4 18:28/M

124 Aileen Zelis 618 44 F 12 40-44 1:10:34.7 1:18:05.6 07:30.9 19:01/M

125 Cody Myers 521 25 M 8 18-29 1:10:39.1 1:18:05.4 07:26.3 19:03/M

126 Jacquie Posadas 547 30 F 21 30-34 1:10:41.1 1:18:10.8 07:29.7 19:03/M

127 Holly Berndt 327 24 F 11 18-29 1:10:55.2 1:18:23.7 07:28.5 19:07/M

128 Melinda Donberger 392 52 F 14 50-59 1:10:55.9 1:18:24.2 07:28.3 19:07/M

129 Matthew Besteman 328 24 M 9 18-29 1:11:10.1 1:18:49.7 07:39.6 19:11/M

130 Norma Henriquez 438 35 F 14 35-39 1:11:11.8 1:18:49.1 07:37.3 19:11/M

131 Karen Lackey 481 51 F 15 50-59 1:12:01.9 1:19:35.6 07:33.7 19:25/M

132 Dave Carney 359 47 M 13 40-49 1:12:02.6 1:19:35.7 07:33.1 19:25/M

133 Brent Kohler 622 0 M 4 0- 0 1:18:44.4 1:26:37.0 07:52.6 21:13/M

134 Peggy Buckham 347 52 F 16 50-59 1:23:04.9 1:30:32.9 07:28.0 22:23/M

135 Civillia Hill 444 64 F 6 60-69 1:25:15.2 1:32:57.6 07:42.4 22:59/M

136 Bob Hill 442 61 M 3 60-69 1:26:28.7 1:34:11.6 07:42.9 23:18/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Rachel Pierson 543 11 27 0:32:55.7 0:33:39.8 00:44.1 8:52/M

2 Kayla Altman 305 16 108 0:58:49.1 1:06:12.6 07:23.5 15:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Joann Jaime 632 27 5 0:28:48.6 0:29:06.8 00:18.2 7:46/M

2 Sara Mednick 511 27 22 0:32:35.3 0:33:13.0 00:37.7 8:47/M

3 Tasha Vineyard 390 25 40 0:35:57.7 0:36:27.1 00:29.4 9:41/M

4 Jane Vroman 598 26 42 0:36:15.9 0:36:40.4 00:24.5 9:46/M

5 Megan Long 488 29 72 0:43:26.1 0:43:45.0 00:18.9 11:42/M

6 Jennifer Ulrich 596 27 74 0:44:21.4 0:44:42.5 00:21.1 11:57/M

7 Manda Nelson 523 27 77 0:45:03.6 0:51:00.5 05:56.9 12:09/M

8 Shannon Muller 520 25 102 0:56:12.6 0:56:12.6 15:09/M

9 Jessie Bensley 325 25 105 0:56:34.0 1:04:02.6 07:28.6 15:15/M

10 Melissa Wanmer 601 27 107 0:58:08.6 1:11:54.8 13:46.2 15:40/M

11 Tiffany Pennington 538 29 115 1:06:48.1 1:14:27.8 07:39.7 18:00/M

12 Holly Berndt 327 24 127 1:10:55.2 1:18:23.7 07:28.5 19:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Katrina Furness 417 30 2 0:27:57.2 0:28:15.1 00:17.9 7:32/M

2 Molly Rutter 569 30 9 0:30:15.7 0:33:17.4 03:01.7 8:09/M

3 Liese Cottrell 375 32 11 0:31:02.4 0:31:29.2 00:26.8 8:22/M

4 Sarah Clinton 370 30 15 0:31:16.1 0:31:40.1 00:24.0 8:26/M

5 Marvy Muckian 519 32 24 0:32:54.4 0:33:19.3 00:24.9 8:52/M

6 Joanna West 606 31 32 0:33:45.2 0:34:10.3 00:25.1 9:06/M

7 Jayme Bruett 344 30 35 0:34:15.5 0:34:43.8 00:28.3 9:14/M

8 Courtney Brown 341 31 44 0:38:01.7 0:38:25.3 00:23.6 10:15/M

9 Chrystal Morisette 517 30 45 0:38:23.6 0:38:56.3 00:32.7 10:21/M

10 Annie Merritt 513 31 57 0:40:37.3 0:43:40.1 03:02.8 10:57/M

11 Jennifer Hughes 453 30 66 0:42:39.1 0:45:02.1 02:23.0 11:30/M

12 DeAnna Daily 380 34 69 0:43:08.2 0:43:52.9 00:44.7 11:38/M

13 Heather Patterson 535 34 70 0:43:16.0 0:43:35.0 00:19.0 11:40/M

14 Misty Walton 599 34 71 0:43:23.6 0:43:43.3 00:19.7 11:42/M

15 Megan Oczkewicz 529 31 78 0:45:05.6 0:45:35.7 00:30.1 12:09/M

16 Michelle Magana 497 32 80 0:46:06.0 0:48:31.7 02:25.7 12:26/M

17 Marlena Robbins 561 30 85 0:46:59.0 0:54:31.2 07:32.2 12:40/M

18 Caroline Anderson 309 30 99 0:54:46.1 1:02:15.9 07:29.8 14:46/M

19 Cathy Hopkins 449 31 111 1:01:18.0 1:08:49.2 07:31.2 16:31/M

20 Melody Denton 386 33 117 1:06:51.8 1:14:28.3 07:36.5 18:01/M

21 Jacquie Posadas 547 30 126 1:10:41.1 1:18:10.8 07:29.7 19:03/M

Female 30 to 34

Female 1 to 17

Female 18 to 29

Work Well Puddle Jump 2010

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, November 06, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Lucie Khadduri 466 36 10 0:30:16.6 0:30:39.2 00:22.6 8:09/M

2 Bianca Janssen-Timmen 457 37 37 0:34:35.0 0:34:56.9 00:21.9 9:19/M

3 Lucy Johnson 630 37 47 0:38:35.1 0:41:10.9 02:35.8 10:24/M

4 Kim Swanson 590 36 52 0:40:06.0 0:40:38.0 00:32.0 10:49/M

5 Bonnie Simpson 582 39 56 0:40:34.7 0:40:57.7 00:23.0 10:56/M

6 Barb Saunders 573 38 59 0:41:11.1 0:41:34.2 00:23.1 11:06/M

7 Kami Madsen 495 35 82 0:46:18.7 0:56:44.2 10:25.5 12:29/M

8 Kathy Rohrs 566 38 86 0:47:40.5 0:48:11.6 00:31.1 12:51/M

9 Jennifer Huff 450 36 87 0:47:52.0 0:48:14.4 00:22.4 12:54/M

10 Kristin Pence 537 35 96 0:54:23.7 1:01:47.7 07:24.0 14:40/M

11 Isabel Bustos 352 36 114 1:06:47.0 1:14:23.6 07:36.6 18:00/M

12 Melissa Romero 567 36 116 1:06:49.1 1:14:28.7 07:39.6 18:01/M

13 Norma Henriquez 438 35 130 1:11:11.8 1:18:49.1 07:37.3 19:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Stacey Brewster 337 41 12 0:31:11.7 0:31:41.3 00:29.6 8:24/M

2 Julie McDougall 504 40 41 0:36:08.8 0:36:39.0 00:30.2 9:44/M

3 Jennell Prentice 548 40 48 0:38:35.6 0:41:10.7 02:35.1 10:24/M

4 Shelly Rounsley 568 42 68 0:42:54.6 0:43:17.3 00:22.7 11:34/M

5 Mona Hughes 454 41 75 0:44:21.8 0:46:45.1 02:23.3 11:57/M

6 Karen Dudley-Husar 395 41 83 0:46:18.8 0:56:44.3 10:25.5 12:29/M

7 Christine Gulrajani 429 40 90 0:50:39.5 0:51:10.9 00:31.4 13:39/M

8 Stacy Sharp 579 43 101 0:54:54.2 1:02:14.0 07:19.8 14:48/M

9 Michele Jorgenson 465 40 103 0:56:31.3 1:04:02.6 07:31.3 15:14/M

10 Diane Altman 304 41 109 0:58:50.1 1:06:12.8 07:22.7 15:51/M

11 Renee Rodriguez 563 40 120 1:07:52.8 1:15:33.3 07:40.5 18:18/M

12 Aileen Zelis 618 44 124 1:10:34.7 1:18:05.6 07:30.9 19:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Christine Buckley 348 46 14 0:31:14.0 0:31:35.6 00:21.6 8:25/M

2 Karen Ballard 316 45 19 0:32:06.3 0:40:01.4 07:55.1 8:39/M

3 Joyce Pidone 540 45 20 0:32:19.8 0:32:49.2 00:29.4 8:43/M

4 Patricia Pierson 542 45 61 0:41:44.7 0:42:29.0 00:44.3 11:15/M

5 Sherri Edgbert 397 47 73 0:44:20.9 0:44:42.0 00:21.1 11:57/M

6 Debby Christopherson 367 46 79 0:45:17.3 0:45:40.9 00:23.6 12:12/M

7 Doris Christenson 366 47 100 0:54:49.3 1:02:13.7 07:24.4 14:47/M

8 Jeri Sevier 578 46 104 0:56:31.8 1:04:02.8 07:31.0 15:14/M

9 Lorie Watson 603 48 110 1:01:17.4 1:08:49.2 07:31.8 16:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Julie Donaldson 391 58 18 0:32:02.4 0:34:34.5 02:32.1 8:38/M

2 Rachel Friedman 415 52 21 0:32:25.1 0:32:46.8 00:21.7 8:44/M

3 Rose Mednick 510 53 28 0:33:13.7 0:33:49.5 00:35.8 8:57/M

4 Elizabeth Flynn 410 53 29 0:33:20.5 0:33:48.7 00:28.2 8:59/M

5 Susan Peterson 539 56 51 0:39:30.6 0:39:56.0 00:25.4 10:39/M

6 Leslie Lynam 492 58 64 0:42:11.9 0:42:38.1 00:26.2 11:22/M

7 Gail Richardson 558 51 65 0:42:23.7 0:42:45.7 00:22.0 11:25/M

8 Diane Knesek 474 50 81 0:46:16.5 0:48:32.0 02:15.5 12:28/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

9 Diana Sheets 580 51 92 0:51:59.3 0:59:20.2 07:20.9 14:01/M

10 Janice Swain 589 58 94 0:53:27.2 1:00:56.4 07:29.2 14:24/M

11 Brenda Williams 610 52 106 0:57:53.8 1:05:19.0 07:25.2 15:36/M

12 Deborah Foglia 412 58 112 1:01:19.0 1:08:49.4 07:30.4 16:32/M

13 Marny Bright 338 56 122 1:08:28.6 1:21:27.1 12:58.5 18:27/M

14 Melinda Donberger 392 52 128 1:10:55.9 1:18:24.2 07:28.3 19:07/M

15 Karen Lackey 481 51 131 1:12:01.9 1:19:35.6 07:33.7 19:25/M

16 Peggy Buckham 347 52 134 1:23:04.9 1:30:32.9 07:28.0 22:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Lonnie DeBord 385 60 50 0:39:18.7 0:39:43.8 00:25.1 10:36/M

2 Shelly Field 406 62 91 0:51:59.0 0:59:20.3 07:21.3 14:01/M

3 Beth Johnson 460 68 113 1:04:31.5 1:17:39.5 13:08.0 17:23/M

4 Carolyn Adams 301 60 118 1:07:01.9 1:14:36.3 07:34.4 18:04/M

5 Maragaret Collacott 371 63 119 1:07:09.1 1:14:48.0 07:38.9 18:06/M

6 Civillia Hill 444 64 135 1:25:15.2 1:32:57.6 07:42.4 22:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Sean Armentrout 642 13 0:31:13.7 0:31:47.3 00:33.6 8:25/M

2 Tim Jacobsen 636 33 0:33:57.9 0:34:27.1 00:29.2 9:09/M

3 Unknown Partic. 643 34 0:34:01.9 0:40:01.1 05:59.2 9:10/M

4 Brent Kohler 622 0 133 1:18:44.4 1:26:37.0 07:52.6 21:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Riley Klingler 473 17 30 0:33:23.6 0:33:47.6 00:24.0 9:00/M

2 Shane Pierson 544 10 38 0:35:01.2 0:35:45.7 00:44.5 9:26/M

3 Samuel Altman 307 12 53 0:40:12.2 0:40:29.8 00:17.6 10:50/M

4 Nathan Altman 306 10 89 0:50:15.8 0:57:36.4 07:20.6 13:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Simi D 379 22 4 0:28:09.4 0:28:33.1 00:23.7 7:35/M

2 Stan Cummings 378 24 16 0:31:54.8 0:32:14.2 00:19.4 8:36/M

3 Nate Ditterline 389 27 23 0:32:40.5 0:33:09.2 00:28.7 8:48/M

4 Joshua Merritt 514 28 39 0:35:56.5 0:38:59.8 03:03.3 9:41/M

5 Trevor Altman 308 18 55 0:40:32.3 0:40:50.2 00:17.9 10:56/M

6 Jason Bynum 354 28 88 0:48:24.4 0:48:44.5 00:20.1 13:03/M

7 Matt Nelson 524 28 93 0:52:08.3 0:52:08.3 14:03/M

8 Cody Myers 521 25 125 1:10:39.1 1:18:05.4 07:26.3 19:03/M

9 Matthew Besteman 328 24 129 1:11:10.1 1:18:49.7 07:39.6 19:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Erich Brown 342 34 8 0:30:02.8 0:30:20.0 00:17.2 8:06/M

2 Grant Drees 394 35 17 0:32:00.2 0:32:22.7 00:22.5 8:38/M

3 Mike Ulrich 597 31 25 0:32:54.9 0:33:13.2 00:18.3 8:52/M

4 Moe West 626 31 31 0:33:43.7 0:34:10.6 00:26.9 9:05/M

5 Ryan Bruett 345 30 36 0:34:15.7 0:34:44.1 00:28.4 9:14/M

6 Aaron Dalan 381 35 58 0:41:07.2 0:41:27.3 00:20.1 11:05/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 18 to 29

Female 60 to 69

Male Age Unknown

Male 17 and Under
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

7 Travis Inskeep 455 37 67 0:42:42.2 0:43:13.1 00:30.9 11:31/M

8 Corey Lopardi 491 39 95 0:54:20.4 1:01:43.6 07:23.2 14:39/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Kevin Pidone 541 40 1 0:24:25.7 0:24:43.5 00:17.8 6:35/M

2 Matt Lane 484 41 3 0:28:01.1 0:28:20.1 00:19.0 7:33/M

3 Preston Baggette 700 42 6 0:29:38.3 0:30:23.2 00:44.9 7:59/M

4 Blake Pierson 625 45 26 0:32:54.9 0:33:40.0 00:45.1 8:52/M

5 Vince Gildner 422 45 43 0:37:14.3 0:37:41.7 00:27.4 10:02/M

6 Jerry Flynn 411 44 49 0:38:46.9 0:39:14.7 00:27.8 10:27/M

7 Bradley Altman 303 42 60 0:41:36.2 0:41:54.3 00:18.1 11:13/M

8 Cameron Craigie 377 45 63 0:42:11.7 0:42:37.6 00:25.9 11:22/M

9 Erick Combs 372 44 76 0:44:50.7 0:45:11.2 00:20.5 12:05/M

10 Patrick Madden 494 46 84 0:46:54.6 0:46:54.6 12:38/M

11 James Pence 536 40 97 0:54:24.2 1:01:48.0 07:23.8 14:40/M

12 Kurt Osborne 532 44 121 1:07:55.2 1:15:33.7 07:38.5 18:18/M

13 Dave Carney 359 47 132 1:12:02.6 1:19:35.7 07:33.1 19:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Mike Williams 611 51 7 0:29:59.1 0:30:20.4 00:21.3 8:05/M

2 Alan Mednick 509 55 62 0:42:08.8 0:42:46.4 00:37.6 11:21/M

3 Michael Ley 486 55 98 0:54:45.8 1:02:15.5 07:29.7 14:45/M

4 Jack Rischel 559 55 123 1:08:29.8 1:15:56.2 07:26.4 18:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Mike McCann 633 63 46 0:38:30.5 0:38:56.6 00:26.1 10:23/M

2 Bill Bruner 346 66 54 0:40:15.6 0:40:46.3 00:30.7 10:51/M

3 Bob Hill 442 61 136 1:26:28.7 1:34:11.6 07:42.9 23:18/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 40 to 49
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